

Holy Spirit Catholic School

151 Crimson Drive Sherwood Park, AB T8H 2R2 Phone: 780-416-9526 website: hs.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2025/2026 School Year

Last Updated: May 7, 2025

Fee Name	2025/2026 Fee Amount
Activity Fees	7
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
Pre-K Field Trips	\$95.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$190.00
Gr 1 Field Trips	\$154.00
Gr 2 Field Trips	\$154.00
Gr 3 Field Trips	\$154.00
Gr 4 Field Trips	\$154.00
Swimming	\$60.00
Young Author's Conference	\$15.00
Edmonton Inquiring Minds Site School	\$250.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
Cross Country Running	\$20.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
Musical Theatre Junior	\$200.00
Lunch Supervision	
Lunch Hour Supervision	\$45.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Agenda	\$10.00
Kanga Pouch	\$13.00
NSF Cheque Fee	\$25.00
Yearbooks - Optional	\$30.00
Other Fees to Enhance Education	
Recorders	\$12.00

Division Fees	2025/2026 Fee Amount
Preschool	
Pre-Kindergarten Instruction - (Certificated Staff)	\$2,500.00
Technology User Fees	
Technology Fee	\$30.00